		244190		
		~		04727
AFTER FILING, PLEASE RETURN TO:		;	C FILED NO	
/ FIRST IOWA COMMUNITY CREDIT UN	ION			
Vest Des Moines, IA 50265	·00	COMPUTER	800/(5001	PAGE 4727
West Des nothes, in 39203	REC \$ 5 "	RECORDED	2001 OCT 10	MID. CO
·	AUD \$R.M.F. \$	COMPARED	2001 0CT 19	An IU: 52
	R.M.F. \$ 1	Contraction of the Contraction o	Micki u	ITSI ED
		Wandlan Barres	224-4300 RECO	ROER
repared by and return to: (Name, Addr	ess and Phone No.) Browne	224-434MDISDN CO	UNTY, IOWA
First Iowa Community Credi	t Union, 2051 W	lestown Parkway, West	Des Moines, low	a 50265
RELE	ASE OF REAL	ESTATE MORTGAG	, E	
			-	
The undersigned, the present owner(s)	of the mortgage h	ereinafter described, do	acknowledge that	a certain mort-
gage bearing date of the <u>23rd</u>	day of	November	A.D. <u>1999</u> , made	and executed
oy Mervin F. Petersen and Caro	1 Petersen		- I Da a sada a	11-46-2-2-4
FIRST IOWA COMMUNITY CREDIT		- D1-010	and Recorded	
of the County of MADISON	, State of low		tgages page 821	on the
<u>lst</u> day of <u>December</u>	A.D. 1 <u>999</u>	, is hereby released.		
Dated this 17thday of October		2001 RIPET TOTAL	MMUNITY CREDIT U	NTON
TOTHO IT		FIRST	MIONITI ORDDIE O	
2 7		KAN I	5	
mon al	•		J. Caligiuri, P	resident
			duman,	
		Bever	ly J. Countryman	, Vice Pres.
\$75°				
CORPORATE				
STATE OF IOWA		POLK		COUNTY, ss:
STATE OF LOWA				
On this 17th day of October	. A.D. 200)1, before me, the u	ndersianed, a Nota	ry Public in and
for said County and State, personally o	ppegred Perr	y J. Caligiuri and I	BeverIy J. Countr	yman
to me neconally known, who being hy	r me duly swom, di	d say that they are the_	President	
and Vice-President "	espectively, of said	l corporation: that (no se	ial has been brocure	ed by the said)
(the seal affixed thereto is the seal of secorporation by authority of its Board of	aid) corporation; t	hat said instrument was s	igned and sealed c Caligiuri	in behalf of sala
corporation by authority of its Board of	Directors; and the	of the said	execution of said is	estrument to be
and Beverly J. Countryman	as such offi	cers, acknowledged the	execution of said if	Bildinelli lo De
the voluntary act and deed of said co	rpordiion, by it disc	d by mem volumently exe	, carea.	
		1 1 1 DB		
MAPH VAL		In arilin	rown	
MARILYN Commission N		n n	11. County Town	
My Commie	sion Expires	arilyn J. Browne, Po	IK County Iowa	Notary Public
- A118 10	i	n and for Said State		
File of four was a seed white the second second			, A.D. 19at	o'clock
Filed for record thisday o M., and recorded in Book			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
IAI" AUR LACOLDAR IN DOOK	o, baga	 '		

ADDRESS

FEE, \$_____Paid

NAME

WHEN RECORDED PLEASE RETURN TO:

IPA NO 125 = IOWA BANKERS lowa Bankers Association (COPYRIGHT 2/03)